EVO
DRUM
TTXL
NEXT LEVEL DRIVETRAIN SYSTEMS
USE OF
PRODUCT
High-performance hoists are subject to in-

	→ Screws
	→ Lock washers
	→ Plug
	→ Double lip seal
	→ O-ring
	→ Retaining ring (Spirolox type)
KEY FEATURES
OF EVODRUM TTXL
01
02
3
NEXT LEVEL DRIVETRAIN SYSTEMS
Size Article number Article number  Torque* Radial load Weight** Moment of inertia**
EvoDrum TTXL featuring Duplex Hub Housing Kit Tk max [kNm] Fr max [kN] [kg] [kgm2]
5 667010 V-667010 105 135 118 3,1
6 667011 V-667011 145 150 136 4,1
10 667012 V-667012 186 172 167 5,6
15 667013 V-667013 260 207 270 12,4
21 667014 V-667014 385 290 300 13,8
26 667015 V-667015 470 345 332 16
34 667016 V-667016 570 400 410 23
42 667017 V-667017 700 440 550 39
62 667018 V-667018 840 520 720 60
82 667019 V-667019 950 575 925 92
92 667020 V-667020 1200 625 1120 132
102 667021 V-667021 1500 675 1350 195
112 667022 V-667022 1800 750 1600 273
Characteristics
Please refer to the technical tables for details on torque, radial load, weight,
and moment of inertia, or contact our team for tailored selection assistance.
Picture shows the removal